
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded=
2007;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701190000
30400

01/19/2007
01:13:31

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AKERS,
ALLAN ROSS

200407150003
92460

200701300000
44030

01/30/2007
09:45:26

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

200007190002
42601

200703160001
20900

03/16/2007
02:40:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
DAVID D

36 41 Lot#:2577
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200703200001
27680

03/20/2007
02:14:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
DON D

200409010004
90730

200703290001
42340

03/29/2007
02:16:41

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSON,
NORMAN O III

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200703290001
43500

03/29/2007
04:55:20

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
WILLIAM B

200607070003
25260

200704250001
91040

04/25/2007
10:52:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TINNELL,
RICHARD L JR

200510130005
35220

200706260003
00220

06/26/2007
03:40:05

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOWE RITA 199902230000
74291

Other:SEE
INST

200709140004
31190

09/14/2007
09:53:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRACE
LARRY GENE

200612140006
09620

200710040004
65510

10/04/2007
02:17:15

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EMMONS,
ERNEST J

200605100002
20620

200711150005
25280

11/15/2007
03:48:39

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200712030005
46720

12/03/2007
10:53:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD,
WANDA J

200712280005
82760

12/28/2007
02:38:30

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS

200712280005
82750



200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:1 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:5 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:3 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:4 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:8 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:2 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:6 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701090000
14020

01/09/2007
03:48:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT,
JOHN
STANLEY

3 38 Lot#:7 Blk:113
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:ED S
SAFFOLDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

200701290000
43010

01/29/2007
02:15:31

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FULGHUM,
JEFFREY E

200612200006
18430

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200701300000
44040

01/30/2007
09:45:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MERRITT
JOHN
STANLEY

200007190002
42591



200703140001
14590

03/14/2007
10:37:19

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG
CHRISTOPHE
R E

200602080000
64930

200704060001
57380

04/06/2007
09:35:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON,
STEPHEN

35 150 Lot#:31
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200705100002
19880

05/10/2007
12:54:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATCHISON,
RICHARD B

4 41 Lot#:39 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL

200705100002
19880

05/10/2007
12:54:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATCHISON,
RICHARD B

4 41 Lot#:42 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL

200705100002
19880

05/10/2007
12:54:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATCHISON,
RICHARD B

4 41 Lot#:40 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL

200705100002
19880

05/10/2007
12:54:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATCHISON,
RICHARD B

4 41 Lot#:41 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL

200706080002
69590

06/08/2007
02:55:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AKERS,
ALLAN R

34 147 Lot#:4-43
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


