Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701190000 30400	01/19/2007 01:13:31	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, ALLAN ROSS					200407150003 92460	Везеприон
200701300000 44030	01/30/2007 09:45:26	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY					200007190002 42601	
200703160001 20900	03/16/2007 02:40:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, DAVID D			36	41		Lot#:2577 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE II
200703200001 27680	03/20/2007 02:14:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER DON D					200409010004 90730	
200703290001 42340	03/29/2007 02:16:41	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSON, NORMAN O III						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200703290001 43500	03/29/2007 04:55:20	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, WILLIAM B					200607070003 25260	
200704250001 91040	04/25/2007 10:52:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TINNELL, RICHARD L JR					200510130005 35220	
200706260003 00220	06/26/2007 03:40:05	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOWE RITA					199902230000 74291	Other:SEE INST
200709140004 31190	09/14/2007 09:53:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRACE LARRY GENE					200612140006 09620	
200710040004 65510	10/04/2007 02:17:15	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EMMONS, ERNEST J					200605100002 20620	
200711150005 25280	11/15/2007 03:48:39	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200712030005 46720	12/03/2007 10:53:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, WANDA J						
200712280005 82760	12/28/2007 02:38:30	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS					200712280005 82750	

200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:1 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:5 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:3 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:4 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:8 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:2 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:6 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701090000 14020	01/09/2007 03:48:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT, JOHN STANLEY		3	38		Lot#:7 Blk:113 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:ED S SAFFOLDS MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
200701290000 43010	01/29/2007 02:15:31	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FULGHUM, JEFFREY E				200612200006 18430	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200701300000 44040	01/30/2007 09:45:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRITT JOHN STANLEY				200007190002 42591	

200703140001 14590	03/14/2007 10:37:19	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG CHRISTOPHE R E				200602080000 64930	
200704060001 57380	04/06/2007 09:35:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON, STEPHEN		35	150		Lot#:31 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200705100002 19880	05/10/2007 12:54:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATCHISON, RICHARD B		4	41		Lot#:39 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL
200705100002 19880	05/10/2007 12:54:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATCHISON, RICHARD B		4	41		Lot#:42 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL
200705100002 19880	05/10/2007 12:54:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATCHISON, RICHARD B		4	41		Lot#:40 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL
200705100002 19880	05/10/2007 12:54:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATCHISON, RICHARD B		4	41		Lot#:41 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL
200706080002 69590	06/08/2007 02:55:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKERS, ALLAN R		34	147		Lot#:4-43 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR